
Samsung第61屆體育節

2018年全港學界藝術體操比賽

(19-20/5/2018)

得分 名次

K22 個人 初級組 Ali Sun Yi 雅信怡 港島中學 11.43 1

K12 個人 初級組 Leung Ting Yuen 梁庭源 聖公會曾肇添中學 8.13 2

K05 個人 初級組 Lo Wing Lam 盧潁霖 沙田學院 8.05 3

K08 個人 初級組 Joyce Kei 紀心怡 啟新書院 7.46 4

K07 個人 初級組 Lee Yuet Tung 李月瞳 中華基金中學 6.76 5

K19 個人 初級組 Lai Sze Lok Charlotte 黎思樂 林大輝中學 6.70 6

K25 個人 初級組 Lau Hei Tung Natalie 劉禧曈 香港培正中學 6.00 7

K02 個人 初級組 Chi Ching Kiu Gladys 池靖翹 瑪利諾修院學校 (中學部) 5.96 8

K13 個人 初級組 Chan Wan Chi 陳韵芝  高雷中學 5.66 --

K17 個人 初級組 Lee Lok Ching 李樂晴 德望學校 5.56 --

K27 個人 初級組 Chan Yi Ching 陳以情 香港培道中學 5.53 --

K09 個人 初級組 Chan Sze Nok 陳思諾 嘉諾撒聖心書院 5.40 --

K01 個人 初級組 Hui Laurene 許諾昕 嘉諾撒聖心書院 5.20 --

K06 個人 初級組 Li Ka Yiu 李家瑤 嘉諾撒聖家書院 5.20 --

K04 個人 初級組 Chow Pui Qiu 周佩翹 嘉諾撒聖家書院 5.16 --

K21 個人 初級組 Cheung Hei Tung 張熹桐 聖傑靈女子中學 5.13 --

K26 個人 初級組 Lee Fu Tim Florence 李富甜 新加坡國際學校 4.30 --

K10 個人 初級組 Cartledge Kuno, Tomoka 夏朋香 香港日本人學校香港校中學部 4.20 --

K11 個人 初級組 Shiu Yuen Ching 蕭苑澄 聖瑪加利男女英文中小學 4.06 --

K23 個人 初級組 Lau Tsz Yu 劉子渝 迦密中學 3.83 --

K20 個人 初級組 Tsang Lok Yi 曾樂兒 裘錦秋中學(葵涌) 2.30 --

K18 個人 初級組 Chan Venus Cheuk Lam 陳卓琳 聖保祿學校 (中學部) 2.20 --

K15 個人 初級組 Wong Lok In Lauren 黃樂絃 保良局蔡繼有學校 0.26 --

組別 姓名 (英文) 姓名 (中文) 學校
圈操



Samsung第61屆體育節

2018年全港學界藝術體操比賽

(19-20/5/2018)

得分 名次

K22 個人 初級組 Ali Sun Yi 雅信怡 港島中學 10.43 1

K05 個人 初級組 Lo Wing Lam 盧潁霖 沙田學院 9.36 2

K12 個人 初級組 Leung Ting Yuen 梁庭源 聖公會曾肇添中學 7.78 3

K21 個人 初級組 Cheung Hei Tung 張熹桐 聖傑靈女子中學 7.73 4

K19 個人 初級組 Lai Sze Lok Charlotte 黎思樂 林大輝中學 7.16 5

K11 個人 初級組 Shiu Yuen Ching 蕭苑澄 聖瑪加利男女英文中小學 6.33 6

K02 個人 初級組 Chi Ching Kiu Gladys 池靖翹 瑪利諾修院學校 (中學部) 6.13 7

K17 個人 初級組 Lee Lok Ching 李樂晴 德望學校 5.96 8

K07 個人 初級組 Lee Yuet Tung 李月瞳 中華基金中學 5.83 --

K13 個人 初級組 Chan Wan Chi 陳韵芝  高雷中學 5.63 --

K01 個人 初級組 Hui Laurene 許諾昕 嘉諾撒聖心書院 5.30 --

K27 個人 初級組 Chan Yi Ching 陳以情 香港培道中學 5.30 --

K04 個人 初級組 Chow Pui Qiu 周佩翹 嘉諾撒聖家書院 5.16 --

K09 個人 初級組 Chan Sze Nok 陳思諾 嘉諾撒聖心書院 5.03 --

K26 個人 初級組 Lee Fu Tim Florence 李富甜 新加坡國際學校 4.06 --

K25 個人 初級組 Lau Hei Tung Natalie 劉禧曈 香港培正中學 4.86 --

K06 個人 初級組 Li Ka Yiu 李家瑤 嘉諾撒聖家書院 4.56 --

K08 個人 初級組 Joyce Kei 紀心怡 啟新書院 3.96 --

K20 個人 初級組 Tsang Lok Yi 曾樂兒 裘錦秋中學(葵涌) 3.33 --

K15 個人 初級組 Wong Lok In Lauren 黃樂絃 保良局蔡繼有學校 2.80 --

組別 姓名 (英文) 姓名 (中文) 學校
球操



Samsung第61屆體育節

2018年全港學界藝術體操比賽

(19-20/5/2018)

得分 名次

K22 個人 初級組 Ali Sun Yi 雅信怡 港島中學 12.75 1

K05 個人 初級組 Lo Wing Lam 盧潁霖 沙田學院 9.98 2

K21 個人 初級組 Cheung Hei Tung 張熹桐 聖傑靈女子中學 9.41 3

K13 個人 初級組 Chan Wan Chi 陳韵芝  高雷中學 8.43 4

K12 個人 初級組 Leung Ting Yuen 梁庭源 聖公會曾肇添中學 8.30 5

K07 個人 初級組 Lee Yuet Tung 李月瞳 中華基金中學 7.80 6

K08 個人 初級組 Joyce Kei 紀心怡 啟新書院 7.51 7

K11 個人 初級組 Shiu Yuen Ching 蕭苑澄 聖瑪加利男女英文中小學 7.33 8

K19 個人 初級組 Lai Sze Lok Charlotte 黎思樂 林大輝中學 7.23 --

K02 個人 初級組 Chi Ching Kiu Gladys 池靖翹 瑪利諾修院學校 (中學部) 6.45 --

K14 個人 初級組 Chan Ching Laam Phoebe 陳清嵐 嘉諾撒聖家書院 4.65 --

K17 個人 初級組 Lee Lok Ching 李樂晴 德望學校 5.46 --

K04 個人 初級組 Chow Pui Qiu 周佩翹 嘉諾撒聖家書院 5.23 --

K27 個人 初級組 Chan Yi Ching 陳以情 香港培道中學 4.75 --

K23 個人 初級組 Lau Tsz Yu 劉子渝 迦密中學 4.66 --

K09 個人 初級組 Chan Sze Nok 陳思諾 嘉諾撒聖心書院 4.56 --

K20 個人 初級組 Tsang Lok Yi 曾樂兒 裘錦秋中學(葵涌) 4.56 --

K26 個人 初級組 Lee Fu Tim Florence 李富甜 新加坡國際學校 3.60 --

K16 個人 初級組 Tse Hoi Ching 謝愷晴 嘉諾撒聖家書院 3.36 --

K03 個人 初級組 Lam Kai Yee Claudia 林佳怡 瑪利諾修院學校 (中學部) 3.31 --

K24 個人 初級組 Shum Chin Yu 沈千渝 德雅中學 2.40 --

組別 姓名 (英文) 姓名 (中文) 學校
棒操



Samsung第61屆體育節

2018年全港學界藝術體操比賽

(19-20/5/2018)

得分 名次

K22 個人 初級組 Ali Sun Yi 雅信怡 港島中學 10.01 1

K05 個人 初級組 Lo Wing Lam 盧潁霖 沙田學院 9.93 2

K21 個人 初級組 Cheung Hei Tung 張熹桐 聖傑靈女子中學 9.28 3

K12 個人 初級組 Leung Ting Yuen 梁庭源 聖公會曾肇添中學 6.56 4

K08 個人 初級組 Joyce Kei 紀心怡 啟新書院 6.53 5

K13 個人 初級組 Chan Wan Chi 陳韵芝  高雷中學 5.83 6

K17 個人 初級組 Lee Lok Ching 李樂晴 德望學校 5.63 7

K02 個人 初級組 Chi Ching Kiu Gladys 池靖翹 瑪利諾修院學校 (中學部) 5.31 8

K07 個人 初級組 Lee Yuet Tung 李月瞳 中華基金中學 5.30 --

K11 個人 初級組 Shiu Yuen Ching 蕭苑澄 聖瑪加利男女英文中小學 5.23 --

K10 個人 初級組 Cartledge Kuno, Tomoka 夏朋香 香港日本人學校香港校中學部 5.11 --

K19 個人 初級組 Lai Sze Lok Charlotte 黎思樂 林大輝中學 5.00 --

K27 個人 初級組 Chan Yi Ching 陳以情 香港培道中學 4.45 --

K04 個人 初級組 Chow Pui Qiu 周佩翹 嘉諾撒聖家書院 4.33 --

K18 個人 初級組 Chan Venus Cheuk Lam 陳卓琳 聖保祿學校 (中學部) 3.86 --

K26 個人 初級組 Lee Fu Tim Florence 李富甜 新加坡國際學校 3.73 --

K03 個人 初級組 Lam Kai Yee Claudia 林佳怡 瑪利諾修院學校 (中學部) 3.60 --

K23 個人 初級組 Lau Tsz Yu 劉子渝 迦密中學 3.53 --

K14 個人 初級組 Chan Ching Laam Phoebe 陳清嵐 嘉諾撒聖家書院 3.05 --

K09 個人 初級組 Chan Sze Nok 陳思諾 嘉諾撒聖心書院 1.70 --

組別 姓名 (英文) 姓名 (中文) 學校
帶操



Samsung第61屆體育節

2018年全港學界藝術體操比賽

(19-20/5/2018)

圈操 球操 棒操 帶操 得分 名次

K22 個人 初級組 Ali Sun Yi 雅信怡 港島中學 11.43 10.43 12.75 10.01 44.62 1

K05 個人 初級組 Lo Wing Lam 盧潁霖 沙田學院 8.05 9.36 9.98 9.93 37.32 2

K21 個人 初級組 Cheung Hei Tung 張熹桐 聖傑靈女子中學 5.13 7.73 9.41 9.28 31.55 3

K12 個人 初級組 Leung Ting Yuen 梁庭源 聖公會曾肇添中學 8.13 7.78 8.30 6.56 30.77 4

K19 個人 初級組 Lai Sze Lok Charlotte 黎思樂 林大輝中學 6.70 7.16 7.23 5.00 26.09 5

K07 個人 初級組 Lee Yuet Tung 李月瞳 中華基金中學 6.76 5.83 7.80 5.30 25.69 6

K13 個人 初級組 Chan Wan Chi 陳韵芝  高雷中學 5.66 5.63 8.43 5.83 25.55 7

K08 個人 初級組 Joyce Kei 紀心怡 啟新書院 7.46 3.96 7.51 6.53 25.46 8

K02 個人 初級組 Chi Ching Kiu Gladys 池靖翹 瑪利諾修院學校 (中學部) 5.96 6.13 6.45 5.31 23.85 --

K11 個人 初級組 Shiu Yuen Ching 蕭苑澄 聖瑪加利男女英文中小學 4.06 6.33 7.33 5.23 22.95 --

K17 個人 初級組 Lee Lok Ching 李樂晴 德望學校 5.56 5.96 5.46 5.63 22.61 --

K27 個人 初級組 Chan Yi Ching 陳以情 香港培道中學 5.53 5.30 4.75 4.45 20.03 --

K04 個人 初級組 Chow Pui Qiu 周佩翹 嘉諾撒聖家書院 5.16 5.16 5.23 4.33 19.88 --

K09 個人 初級組 Chan Sze Nok 陳思諾 嘉諾撒聖心書院 5.40 5.03 4.56 1.70 16.69 --

K26 個人 初級組 Lee Fu Tim Florence 李富甜 新加坡國際學校 4.30 4.06 3.60 3.73 15.69 --

個人全能

組別 姓名 (英文) 姓名 (中文) 學校


